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FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 95
TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 75
VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 211
CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 246
DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 186
BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 280
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 994
LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 219
LOXLEY TOWN HALL 477
LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 82
STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 238
RABUN FIRE HOUSE 217
PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 258
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 0
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 506
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3 1228
PINE GROVE VOL. FIRE DEPT. #1 462
WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 367
STAPLETON COMMUNITY CENTER 441
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 119
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 65
ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 577
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER 418
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 919
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 1121
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER 397
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 230
LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1 846
LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2 848
PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE 277
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE 875
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER 645
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43 52 0 0
58 17 0 0
142 69 0 0
94 152 0 0
172 14 0 0
120 160 0 0
278 716 0 0
98 121 0 0
102 375 0 0
26 56 0 0
42 196 0 0
66 151 0 0
76 182 0 0
0 0 0 0
158 348 0 0
352 876 0 0
161 301 0 0
89 278 0 0
107 334 0 0
36 83 0 0
7 58 0 0
142 435 0 0
75 343 0 0
211 708 0 0
284 837 0 0
0 0 0 0
100 297 0 0
59 171 0 0
240 606 0 0
268 580 0 0
67 210 0 0
250 625 0 0
119 526 0 0
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GULF SHORES
GULF SHORES
GULF SHORES
FORT MORGAN
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637 168 469 0
878 208 670 0
261 59 202 0

0 0 0 0
1124 327 797 0
484 137 347 0
878 288 590 0
600 170 430 0

0 0 0 0

1 0 1 0
764 177 587 0
1261 317 944 0
315 91 224 0
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BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER

EAST POINTE
EAST POINTE

BAPTIST CHURCH #1
BAPTIST CHURCH #2

SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT

DAPHNE HIGH
DAPHNE HIGH

SCHOOL #1
SCHOOL #2

DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5

FOLEY CIVIC

EV#1
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1431 353 1078 0
373 81 292 0
0 0 0 0
413 113 300 0
1074 298 776 0
1321 421 900 0
1529 450 1079 0
500 187 313 0
847 213 634 0
1575 328 1247 0
0 0 0 0
950 208 742 0
1161 337 824 0
0 0 0 0
1380 517 863 0
161 64 97 0
1498 557 941 0
418 176 242 0
581 175 406 0
1637 544 1093 0
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0446 FOLEY CIVIC EV#2 1253 419 834 0 0
0450 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #5 1846 610 1236 0 0
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 331 86 245 0 0
9002 PROVISIONAL 43 15 28 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 41444 12136 29308 0 0
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CANDIDATE OF THE DEMOCRATIC PARTY FOR WITH 70 OF 70 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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(P1) (P2) (P3) P4) (P5) (P6) (GIp)
0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 0 19 (0] 0 23 0 1
0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 2 10 1 0 44 0 1
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 1 40 1 (0] 100 0 0]
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 0 53 0 1 39 0 1
0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 3 34 2 (0] 127 1 1
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 0 34 0 1 84 0 0
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 4 116 0 4 146 0 1
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 0 29 0 0 68 0 1
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 0 63 0 0 35 0 3
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 0 22 0 0 4 0 0
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 0 33 0 2 7 0 0
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 0 61 0 1 3 1 0
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 56 0 0 18 0 1
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 0 98 0 2 55 0 2
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3 0 214 1 8 129 0 0
0150 PINE GROVE VOL. FIRE DEPT. #1 2 97 0 2 57 1 1
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 0 47 0 2 38 0 2
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY CENTER 0 80 0 2 24 0 1
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 0 33 0 1 2 0 0
0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 0 5 0 1 1 0 0
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1 109 0 1 31 0 0
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER 0 38 0 0 36 0 1
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 1 130 0 7 70 0 3
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0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 1 193 0 8 80 0 2
0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER 1 75 0 6 18 0 0
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 0 37 0 5 16 0 1
0250 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1 0 127 2 4 102 0 4
0251 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2 0 150 0 2 113 0 3
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE 0 38 0 1 28 0 0
0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE 3 138 1 6 100 0 1
0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER 0 76 0 0 41 0 2
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 0 110 1 9 44 0 3
0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER 1 157 0 4 42 1 3
0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE 0 30 0 0 27 0 2
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2 1 201 0 8 113 1 2
0370 BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL 0 92 2 4 32 0 3
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 2 160 0 7 119 0 0
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 0 92 0 1 75 1 1
0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 0 102 0 1 74 0 0]
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CANDIDATE OF THE DEMOCRATIC PARTY FOR WITH 70 OF 70 PRECINCTS REPORTING
PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (PL) P2) (P3) (G (P5) (P6) (GID)
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 1 194 0 5 111 0 5
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2 0 40 0 1 48 0 0
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1 0 209 0 8 135 0 1
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2 0 49 0 2 30 0 0
0407 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0408 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #1 1 48 0 0 64 0 0
0409 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #2 0 152 0 2 140 1 3
0410 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #3 0 189 0 1 222 0 8
0411 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #4 1 201 0 4 239 1 4
0412 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 1 49 0 0 136 0 0
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 2 133 0 4 71 0 3
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EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #1
EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #2
SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5
FOLEY CIVIC EV#1
FOLEY CIVIC EV#2
JAMES P. NIX CENTER #5
ABSENTEE VOTERS
PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT
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0 0 0 0
111 0 1 91
171 1 4 159
0 0 0 0
193 1 1 320
25 0 0 39
196 0 3 353
47 0 1 125
66 0 3 105
287 3 38 211
210 1 22 184
283 1 9 315
48 0 12 23

6 0 0 8
6265 18 227 5458
51.77 .14 1.87 45.10
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CLINTON FEMALE DELEGATES 1ST CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
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FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 5
TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 6
VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 10
CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 27
DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 6
BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 19
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 74
LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 9
LOXLEY TOWN HALL 36
LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 4
STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 23
RABUN FIRE HOUSE 33
PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 34
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 0
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 47
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9 4 6
8 6 6
19 24 17
27 27 24
10 11 10
19 19 16
77 75 82
13 9 9
40 40 33
6 2 4
21 22 22
35 34 29
28 30 27
0 0 0
53 55 44
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0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3
0150 PINE GROVE VOL. FIRE DEPT. #1
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY CENTER
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION

0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL

0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1

0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2

0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER

0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

0250 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1

0251 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2

0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE

0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE

0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER

0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
0370 BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL

0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3

0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
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121 119 108
66 61 60
18 22 15
35 37 33
16 19 17

3 5 4
74 71 61
24 20 20
84 79 77

124 107 100

0 0 0
37 27 30
20 17 12
84 79 76
84 81 78
16 17 14
88 83 83
46 44 40
74 68 65

118 110 110
19 19 19

0 0 0

136 139 123
58 50 46
93 97 84
58 52 48

0 0 0

0 0 0
70 68 66

138 122 120
27 22 23

144 138 125
37 35 34
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JAMES P. NIX CENTER #1
JAMES P. NIX CENTER #2
JAMES P. NIX CENTER #3
JAMES P. NIX CENTER #4
POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS
BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #1
EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #2
SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5
FOLEY CIVIC EV#1
FOLEY CIVIC EV#2
JAMES P. NIX CENTER #5
ABSENTEE VOTERS
PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT
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154
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117 107 109
141 131 130
145 146 136

29 28 30

88 82 78
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0 0 0

71 77 64

126 119 122
0 0 0
129 116 122

15 11 12
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35 33 34
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185 180 184
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CANDIDATE 5

OBAMA FEMALE DELEGATES 1ST CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
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FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER
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VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER
CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL
DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER
BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT
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3 1

0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 3
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 1 1 2
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 7 12 12
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 0 0 0
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 23 23 29
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3 55 74 76
0150 PINE GROVE VOL. FIRE DEPT. #1 28 29 33
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 16 15 17
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY CENTER 13 17 12
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 1 2 1
0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 0 0 1
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 22 23 24
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER 15 12 10
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 39 41 40
0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 33 43 41
0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0 0 0
0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER 10 13 15
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 10 10 8
0250 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1 61 62 55
0251 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2 64 65 63
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE 12 13 12
0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE 42 51 51
0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER 20 30 18
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 25 31 30
0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER 27 34 30
0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE 18 19 21
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1 0 0 0
0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2 61 68 65
0370 BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL 17 16 18
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 60 61 57
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 31 41 33
0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 0 0 0
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 57 54 53
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 64 68 69
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2 35 41 33
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1 75 88 82
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2 20 24 22
0407 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3 0 0 0
OFFICIAL CANVASS PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELECTION

BALDWIN COUNTY

FEBRUARY 5, 2008
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)
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JAMES P. NIX CENTER #1

JAMES P. NIX CENTER #2

JAMES P. NIX CENTER #3

JAMES P. NIX CENTER #4

POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS
BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #1
EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #2
SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT

0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2

0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER
0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER
0445 FOLEY CIVIC EV#1

0446 FOLEY CIVIC EV#2

0450 JAMES P. NIX CENTER

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5

#5

9001
9002

ABSENTEE VOTERS

PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

199
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48 42
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145 130
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67 65
44 36
116 109
0 0
50 52
109 109
0 0
186 194
15 28
218 223
75 85
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136 145
107 107
225 213
18 19
5 2
3242 3191

34.60 34.05
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FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER
TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT.

VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER
CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL
DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER
BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL
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LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT
STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

RABUN FIRE HOUSE

PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3
PINE GROVE VOL. FIRE DEPT. #1
WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY CENTER
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2

PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3

GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3
JAMES P. NIX CENTER #1
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UNCOMMITTED FEMALE DELEGATES 1ST CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0409 JAMES P. NIX CENTER
0410 JAMES P. NIX CENTER
0411 JAMES P. NIX CENTER

0412 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER

#2
#3
#4

0420 EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #1
0421 EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #2
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2

0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER
0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER
0445 FOLEY CIVIC EV#1
0446 FOLEY CIVIC EV#2
0450 JAMES P. NIX CENTER
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS
9002 PROVISIONAL

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5

#5

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

PNRPOORFROOOOOONOONOWNN

a
N

100.00
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CLINTON MALE DELEGATES 1ST CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 4
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0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER
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PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY

FEBRUARY 5, 2008
CANDIDATE 2
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WITH 70 OF 70 PRECINCTS REPORTING

REPORT-EL111



EL111ofFicial.txt

0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 6 8 6 3 3
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 5 20 21 8 13
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 16 26 30 18 15
0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 2 10 9 5 5
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 11 18 14 15 7
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 56 61 71 60 55
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 6 10 12 6 7
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 23 27 38 22 19
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 3 4 4 3 1
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 18 20 16 13 14
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 24 34 31 25 15
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 28 25 27 20 16
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 0 0 0 0 0
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 35 41 46 37 33
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3 71 92 116 75 82
0150 PINE GROVE VOL. FIRE DEPT. #1 35 53 55 31 38
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 10 14 21 10 8
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY CENTER 24 20 40 25 26
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 16 14 16 11 8
0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 1 3 2 3 4
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 35 62 57 44 31
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER 17 16 24 15 16
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 54 65 78 58 40
0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 76 98 117 80 60
0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0 0 0 0 0
0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER 23 25 30 27 18
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 12 16 14 13 11
0250 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1 48 68 66 58 49
0251 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2 56 62 67 51 47
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE 13 12 14 11 6
0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE 70 77 79 55 47
0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER 29 36 45 29 29
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 46 65 76 52 32
0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER 70 88 91 72 66
0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE 18 11 15 13 7
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1 0 0 0 0 0
0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2 81 111 111 91 83
0370 BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL 38 57 42 44 24
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 55 66 84 49 60
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 36 49 52 37 25
0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0 0 0
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 0 0 0 0 0
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 45 56 67 40 38
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 76 98 106 79 78
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2 18 19 22 17 12
OFFICIAL CANVASS PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELECTION

BALDWIN COUNTY
FEBRUARY 5, 2008
CANDIDATE 2
RUN DATE:02/13/08 10:39 AM REPORT-EL111
PAGE 0012

CLINTON MALE DELEGATES 1ST CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT WITH 70 OF 70 PRECINCTS REPORTING
Page 12



VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 4
S B
K R
U
PT

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
0407 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3
0408 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #1
0409 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #2
0410 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #3
0411 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #4
0412 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
0420 EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #1
0421 EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #2
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4
0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5
0445 FOLEY CIVIC EV#1
0446 FOLEY CIVIC EV#2
0450 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #5
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS
9002 PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

JEB

EL111ofFicial.txt
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126 93
31 25
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103 78
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25 25
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0 0
62 46
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0 0
110 84
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29 27
36 34
179 140
138 111
159 127
32 22
4 1
3549 2707
24.67 18.81
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2
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16.10
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EDWARDS MALE DELEGATES 1ST CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 4
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WITH 70 OF 70 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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0010
0020
0030
0040
0050
0060
0065
0080
0085
0100
0110
0120
0130
0140
0141
0142
0150
0160
0170
0180
0195
0200
0205
0210
0220
0221
0230
0240
0250
0251
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330
0340
0360
0361
0370
0380
0381
0382
0390
0391
0392
0400
0405
0406
0407

FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER
TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT.

VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER
CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL
DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER
BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT
STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

RABUN FIRE HOUSE

PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3
PINE GROVE VOL. FIRE DEPT. #1
WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY CENTER
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2

PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3

GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3
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EL111ofFicial.txt

Page 14



0408 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #1
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PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELECTION

BALDWIN COUNTY

FEBRUARY 5, 2008
CANDIDATE 4

EDWARDS MALE DELEGATES 1ST CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 4

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0409 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #2
0410 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #3
0411 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #4
0412 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
0420 EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #1
0421 EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #2
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4
0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5
0445 FOLEY CIVIC EV#1
0446 FOLEY CIVIC EV#2
0450 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #5
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS
9002 PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT
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100.00

WITH 70 OF 70 PRECINCTS REPORTING

REPORT-EL111
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FEBRUARY 5, 2008
CANDIDATE 5

OBAMA MALE DELEGATES 1ST CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 4
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0010
0020
0030
0040
0050
0060
0065
0080
0085
0100
0110
0120
0130
0140
0141
0142
0150
0160
0170
0180
0195
0200
0205
0210
0220
0221
0230
0240
0250
0251
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330
0340
0360
0361
0370
0380
0381
0382
0390
0391
0392
0400
0405

FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER
TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT.

VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER
CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL
DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER
BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT
STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

RABUN FIRE HOUSE

PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3
PINE GROVE VOL. FIRE DEPT. #1
WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY CENTER
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2

PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3

GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1

EL111ofFicial.txt
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7 1
9 2
34 22
17 12
58 42
33 25
59 48
27 15
18 14
0 0
2 0
2 0
9 2
0 0
19 23
53 51
22 21
18 13
10 9
0 0
0 0
19 13
12 8
32 28
29 19
0 0
9 9
4 4
37 31
45 45
12 9
35 31
20 16
15 18
24 24
14 15
0 0
50 47
11 12
49 39
26 16
0 0
0 0
34 35
44 43
25 18
62 56
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5 8
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11 12
29 41
13 14
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1 2
0 0
11 15
3 9
20 16
17 20
0 0
6 6
4 5
27 29
36 37
2 6
22 26
10 11
23 14
17 17
11 11
0 0
34 33
3 7
25 32
21 19
0 0
0 0
19 30
35 34
21 22
48 54



0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
0407 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3
0408 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #1
OFFICIAL CANVASS
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13
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0 0
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PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY

FEBRUARY 5, 2008
CANDIDATE 5

OBAMA MALE DELEGATES 1ST CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 4

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0409 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #2
0410 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #3
0411 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #4
0412 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
0420 EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #1
0421 EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #2
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4
0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5
0445 FOLEY CIVIC EV#1
0446 FOLEY CIVIC EV#2
0450 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #5
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS
9002 PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

113

1740
15.21

TEJ LAM RJS
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WITH 70 OF 70 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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34 51
52 72
74 82
25 26
18 16
49 63
0 0
21 24
41 52
0 0
85 86
6 11
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37 38
20 25
64 81
39 62
90 111
7 11
0 2
1410 1631
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RICHARDSON MALE DELEGATES 1ST CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY

FEBRUARY 5, 2008
CANDIDATE 6
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WITH 70 OF 70 PRECINCTS REPORTING

REPORT-EL111



VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 4

0010
0020
0030
0040
0050
0060
0065
0080
0085
0100
0110
0120
0130
0140
0141
0142
0150
0160
0170
0180
0195
0200
0205
0210
0220
0221
0230
0240
0250
0251
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330
0340
0360
0361
0370
0380
0381
0382
0390
0391
0392
0400

FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER
TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT.

VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER
CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL
DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER
BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT
STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

RABUN FIRE HOUSE

PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3
PINE GROVE VOL. FIRE DEPT. #1
WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY CENTER
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2

PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3

GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
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EL111ofFicial.txt
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
0407 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3
0408 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #1
0409 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #2
OFFICIAL CANVASS PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELECTION

BALDWIN COUNTY

FEBRUARY 5, 2008

CANDIDATE 6
RUN DATE:02/13/08 10:39 AM REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0018

RPOOOO

RICHARDSON MALE DELEGATES 1ST CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT WITH 70 OF 70 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 4
B Z

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) H
0410 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #3
0411 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #4
0412 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
0420 EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #1
0421 EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #2
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4
0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5
0445 FOLEY CIVIC EV#1
0446 FOLEY CIVIC EV#2
0450 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #5
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS
9002 PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.0
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EL111ofFicial.txt
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 4

A B
DO
AU T
M R HN

N AG

E D E
0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 0 1
0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 1 0
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 0 0
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 1 1
0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 0 0
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 0 0
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 0 0
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 0 1
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 2 0
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 0 0
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 0 0
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 0 0
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1 0
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 0 0
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 2 2
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3 0 0
0150 PINE GROVE VOL. FIRE DEPT. #1 0 0
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 1 0
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY CENTER 0 0
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 0 0
0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 0 0
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 0
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER 0 0
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 2 1
0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 1 2
0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0 0
0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER 0 0
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 1 0
0250 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1 2 1
0251 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2 0 1
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE 0 0
0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE 0 0
0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER 0 0
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 1 0
0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER 1 0
0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE 1 0
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1 0 0
0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2 2 1
0370 BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL 3 1
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 0 0
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 1 0
0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 0 0
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 0 0
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 4 1
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2 0 0
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RUN

UNCOMMITTED MALE DELEGATES 1ST CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

Vi

ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3
JAMES P. NIX CENTER #1
JAMES P. NIX CENTER #2

CIAL CANVASS

DATE:02/13/08 10:39 AM
PAGE 0020

OTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 4
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EL111ofFicial.txt
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PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY

FEBRUARY 5, 2008

CANDIDATE 7

WITH 70 OF 70 PRECINCTS REPORTING

REPORT-EL111

DO
AU 1
M R N
N AG
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) E D E
0410 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #3 3 1
0411 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #4 1 2
0412 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 0 0
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 1 1
0420 EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #1 0 0
0421 EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #2 0 0
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 2 2
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 0 0
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 0 0
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 0 0
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 0 0
0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 0 1
0445 FOLEY CIVIC EV#1 1 0
0446 FOLEY CIVIC EV#2 0 0
0450 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #5 0 1
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 2 2
9002 PROVISIONAL 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 40 24
CANDIDATE PERCENT 62.50 37.50
2OFFICIAL CANVASS PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
FEBRUARY 5, 2008
RUN DATE:02/13/08 10:39 AM REPORT-EL111
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CANDIDATE OF THE REPUBLICAN PARTY FOR
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WITH 70 OF 70 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER

o

0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT.

o

0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER

o

0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL

o

0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER

o

0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE

o

0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

N

0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER

o

0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL
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0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE

N

0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY CENTER

o

0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION

[XY

0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL

o

0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
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0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER

N
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w
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N
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o
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o
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N
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o
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o

0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
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0370 BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL

N

0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

[XY

0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

w
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o
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0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
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0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 0 2 138 0 0 365 9 222 0 1
1
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 0 1 203 0 3 316 27 269 0 4
1
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 0 2 183 0 2 362 20 286 0 1
3
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 0 0 22 0 0 32 2 40 0 1
0
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 1 4 210 0 0 397 29 298 0 0
0
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 0 1 66 0 0 87 13 71 0 1
2
0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 0 1 95 0 0 186 9 110 0 3
1
0445 FOLEY CIVIC EV#1 4 9 171 1 3 554 36 295 0 4
10
0446 FOLEY CIVIC EV#2 2 10 132 1 2 408 26 244 0 2
1
0450 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #5 0 5 262 2 1 562 28 362 0 4
3
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 0 17 50 0 0 110 8 46 0 11
1
9002 PROVISIONAL 0 0 9 0 0 12 1 6 0 0
0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 14 115 7260 8 46 13154 772 7590 3 86
102
CANDIDATE PERCENT .04 .39 24.90 .02 .15 45.12 2.64 26.03 .01 .29
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0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 0 0
0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 0 0
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 0 0

Page 25



0040
0050
0060
0065
0080
0085
0100
0110
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CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL
DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER
BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT
STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

RABUN FIRE HOUSE

PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3
PINE GROVE VOL. FIRE DEPT. #1
WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY CENTER
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2

PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3

GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3
JAMES P. NIX CENTER #1
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0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL

0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT

0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE

0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
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ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT
STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

RABUN FIRE HOUSE

PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3
PINE GROVE VOL. FIRE DEPT. #1
WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY CENTER
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2

PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
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SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER
MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3
JAMES P. NIX CENTER #1
JAMES P. NIX CENTER #2
JAMES P. NIX CENTER #3
JAMES P. NIX CENTER #4
POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS
BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #1
EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #2
SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5
FOLEY CIVIC EV#1
FOLEY CIVIC EV#2
JAMES P. NIX CENTER #5
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0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 0 0
0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 0 0
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 0 0
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 0 0
0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 0 0
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 0 0
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 1 1
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 0 0
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 0 1
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 0 0
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 0 0
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 0 1
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 1
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 0 0
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 0 0
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3 2 0
0150 PINE GROVE VOL. FIRE DEPT. #1 0 1
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 1 0
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY CENTER 1 0
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 0 0
0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 0 0
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2 1
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER 0 0
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 1 3
0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 0 1
0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0 0
0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER 1 0
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 0 0
0250 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1 0 0
0251 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2 0 1
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE 0 0
0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE 0 2
0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER 1 1
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 1 1
0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER 0 0
0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE 0 0
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1 0 0
0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2 0 2
0370 BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL 0 0
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 1 1
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 1 0
0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 0 0
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0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:02/13/08 10:39 AM
PAGE 0029

GIULIANI DELEGATES, PLACE 17
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
0407 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3
0408 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #1
0409 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #2
0410 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #3
0411 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #4
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0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4
0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5
0445 FOLEY CIVIC EV#1
0446 FOLEY CIVIC EV#2
0450 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #5
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0160
0170
0180
0195
0200
0205
0210
0220
0221
0230
0240
0250
0251
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330
0340
0360
0361

FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER
TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT.

VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER
CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL
DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER
BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT
STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

RABUN FIRE HOUSE

PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3
PINE GROVE VOL. FIRE DEPT. #1
WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY CENTER
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2

PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2

40
116
50
27
39
10

54
32
98
128

33
26
41
43
26
74
75
56
65
14

82
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1

0370 BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL 38
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 71 58
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 43 41
0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 1 0
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 70 27
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 96 52
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2 25 11
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1 92 59
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2 34 20
0407 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3 0 0
0408 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #1 29 16
OFFICIAL CANVASS PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
FEBRUARY 5, 2008
CANDIDATE 3
RUN DATE:02/13/08 10:39 AM REPORT-EL111
PAGE 0031
HUCKABEE DELEGATES, PLACE 1 WITH 70 OF 70 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
CcCB
KB HR
1A R 1
MR I N
T SS
0 0
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) N N
0409 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #2 67 46
0410 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #3 75 57
0411 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #4 99 66
0412 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 22 17
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 64 49
0420 EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #1 157 113
0421 EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #2 0 0
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 52 40
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 82 55
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 79 58
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 10 6
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 79 71
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 32 15
0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 38 26
0445 FOLEY CIVIC EV#1 82 46
0446 FOLEY CIVIC EV#2 58 47
0450 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #5 94 103
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 23 11
9002 PROVISIONAL 5 2
CANDIDATE TOTALS 3057 2173
CANDIDATE PERCENT 58.45 41.54
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HUCKABEE DELEGATES, PLACE 22 WITH 70 OF 70 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
MB PB
1 E HR
CL 11
HL LN
A 1S
E PO
L N
0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 7 5
0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 3 1
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 8 7
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 10 9
0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 5 0
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 24 5
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 104 46
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 14 13
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 64 19
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 5 1
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 26 19
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 27 9
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 38 15
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 0 0
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 62 16
OFFICIAL CANVASS PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
FEBRUARY 5, 2008
CANDIDATE 3
RUN DATE:02/13/08 10:39 AM REPORT-EL111
PAGE 0032
HUCKABEE DELEGATES, PLACE 22 WITH 70 OF 70 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) L N
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3 133 65
0150 PINE GROVE VOL. FIRE DEPT. #1 50 29
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 46 13
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY CENTER 44 22
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 13 7
0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 14 7
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 63 36
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER 31 13
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 113 43
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0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 152
0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0 0
0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER 44 16
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 27 10
0250 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1 43 20
0251 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2 51 26
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE 24 11
0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE 79 35
0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER 95 37
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 73 45
0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER 69 43
0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE 15 11
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1 0 0
0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2 76 65
0370 BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL 45 16
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 83 47
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 56 25
0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 1 o
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 70 31
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 105 36
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2 27 10
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1 93 60
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2 36 20
0407 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3 0 0
0408 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #1 29 19
0409 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #2 73 38
0410 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #3 81 49
0411 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #4 99 63
0412 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 18 20
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 70 45
0420 EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #1 160 109
0421 EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #2 0 0
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 68 26
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 83 45
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 83 52
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 6 8
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 86 67
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 32 13
0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 38 29
OFFICIAL CANVASS PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
FEBRUARY 5, 2008
CANDIDATE 3
RUN DATE:02/13/08 10:39 AM REPORT-EL111
PAGE 0033
HUCKABEE DELEGATES, PLACE 22 WITH 70 OF 70 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
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HL LN
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) L N
0445 FOLEY CIVIC EV#1 84 47
0446 FOLEY CIVIC EV#2 62 37
0450 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #5 117 75
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 16 16
9002 PROVISIONAL 3 3
CANDIDATE TOTALS 3376 1796
CANDIDATE PERCENT 65.27 34.72
$OFFICIAL CANVASS PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
FEBRUARY 5, 2008
CANDIDATE 4
RUN DATE:02/13/08 10:39 AM REPORT-EL111
PAGE 0034
McCAIN DELEGATES, PLACE 2 WITH 70 OF 70 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
D F
TLB O |
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0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 7 8
0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 2 2
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 16 8
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 44 22
0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 0 2
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 32 19
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 98 72
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 21 15
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 71 68
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 7 4
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 40 27
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 40 23
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 48 19
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 0 0
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 66 44
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3 183 119
0150 PINE GROVE VOL. FIRE DEPT. #1 61 46
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 53 29
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY CENTER 86 44
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 9 6
0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 16 6
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 109 53
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER 46 26
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0220
0221
0230
0240
0250
0251
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330
0340
0360
0361
0370
0380
0381
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0390
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0392
0400
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
OFF1

RUN
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0410
0411
0412
0415
0420
0421
0425
0435
0436

SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2

PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3

GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3
JAMES P. NIX CENTER #1

JAMES P. NIX CENTER #2
CIAL CANVASS

DATE:02/13/08 10:39 AM
PAGE 0035

cCAIN DELEGATES, PLACE 2
OTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

ONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

JAMES P. NIX CENTER #3

JAMES P. NIX CENTER #4

POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS
BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #1
EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #2
SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1

DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2

123
157

64
30
91
87
37
94
99
74
128
43

145
67
127
97

108
158
42
211
62

62
140
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0
40
17
68
66
21
73
50
68
88
29
0
101
37
74
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0
0
66
125
28
163
35
0
33
112

PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELECTION

BALDWIN COUNTY
FEBRUARY 5, 2008

CANDIDATE 4

Page 39

WITH 70 OF 70 PRECINCTS REPORTING

REPORT-EL111



EL111ofFicial.txt
111

0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 169
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 15 8
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 174 141
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 44 23
0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 67 57
0445 FOLEY CIVIC EV#1 228 159
0446 FOLEY CIVIC EV#2 179 122
0450 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #5 234 158
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 36 36
9002 PROVISIONAL 5 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 5483 3698
CANDIDATE PERCENT 59.72 40.27
McCAIN DELEGATES, PLACE 3 WITH 70 OF 70 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
csS
M H
AE R A
TM
TB SD
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E Y
0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 9 6
0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 3 1
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 16 8
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 36 25
0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 1 1
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 32 20
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 72 88
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 25 10
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 64 72
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 5 5
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 46 26
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 34 25
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 34 33
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 0 0
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 67 39
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3 163 122
0150 PINE GROVE VOL. FIRE DEPT. #1 56 40
OFFICIAL CANVASS PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
FEBRUARY 5, 2008
CANDIDATE 4
RUN DATE:02/13/08 10:39 AM REPORT-EL111
PAGE 0036
McCAIN DELEGATES, PLACE 3 WITH 70 OF 70 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
CS
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) E Y
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 42 36
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY CENTER 78 46
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 8 8
0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 12 10
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 93 66
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER 38 30
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 125 100
0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 131 106
0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0 0
0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER 57 43
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 24 22
0250 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1 78 68
0251 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2 84 65
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE 35 20
0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE 82 74
0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER 70 74
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 90 55
0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER 127 89
0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE 35 36
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1 0 0
0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2 137 114
0370 BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL 58 40
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 110 80
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 85 62
0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 0 0
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 87 86
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 163 120
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2 35 35
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1 194 165
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2 50 40
0407 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3 0 0
0408 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #1 38 45
0409 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #2 129 107
0410 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #3 133 115
0411 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #4 160 163
0412 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 48 39
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 88 83
0420 EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #1 217 194
0421 EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #2 0 0
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 126 106
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 104 98
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 130 140
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 9 15
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 157 145
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 41 25
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0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 70 50
0445 FOLEY CIVIC EV#1 197 185
0446 FOLEY CIVIC EV#2 155 135
OFFICIAL CANVASS PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
FEBRUARY 5, 2008
CANDIDATE 4
RUN DATE:02/13/08 10:39 AM REPORT-EL111
PAGE 0037
McCAIN DELEGATES, PLACE 3 WITH 70 OF 70 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
CS
ML HW
AE RA
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) E Y
0450 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #5 214 175
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 41 30
9002 PROVISIONAL 4 4
CANDIDATE TOTALS 4852 4065
CANDIDATE PERCENT 54.41 45.58
McCAIN DELEGATES, PLACE 4 WITH 70 OF 70 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
SB SNS
- U w.Ww
CT A A
- T 1
S D D
0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 10 4
0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 3 1
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 19 4
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 49 15
0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 2 0
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 40 10
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 107 54
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 28 6
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 102 37
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 10 0
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 52 16
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 48 12
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 48 17
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 0 0
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 88 17
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3 202 75
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0150 PINE GROVE VOL. FIRE DEPT. #1 70
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 57 21
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY CENTER 94 32
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 13 3
0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 17 4
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 110 41
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER 51 19
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 158 62
0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 162 69
0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0 0
0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER 68 29
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 32 13
0250 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1 97 55
0251 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2 109 41
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE 43 15
0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE 103 54
0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER 99 46
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 97 42
OFFICIAL CANVASS PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
FEBRUARY 5, 2008
CANDIDATE 4
RUN DATE:02/13/08 10:39 AM REPORT-EL111
PAGE 0038
McCAIN DELEGATES, PLACE 4 WITH 70 OF 70 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
SB SNS
- U w.Ww
CT A A
- T 1 1
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) S D D
0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER 162 50
0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE 48 20
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1 0 0
0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2 163 78
0370 BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL 66 31
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 146 44
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 109 38
0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 0 0
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 131 39
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 198 81
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2 46 24
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1 245 110
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2 63 30
0407 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3 0 0
0408 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #1 52 30
0409 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #2 168 66
0410 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #3 168 80
0411 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #4 222 98
0412 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 64 21
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0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 125
0420 EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #1 298 106
0421 EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #2 0 0
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 168 56
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 135 60
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 203 71
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 14 8
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 208 90
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 48 17
0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 92 32
0445 FOLEY CIVIC EV#1 263 111
0446 FOLEY CIVIC EV#2 204 82
0450 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #5 269 112
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 49 21
9002 PROVISIONAL 4 2
CANDIDATE TOTALS 6319 2507
CANDIDATE PERCENT 71.59  28.40
$OFFICIAL CANVASS PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
FEBRUARY 5, 2008
CANDIDATE 5
RUN DATE:02/13/08 10:39 AM REPORT-EL111
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PAUL DELEGATES, PLACE 3 WITH 70 OF 70 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
DSG
B B E .
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0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 0 1
0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 0 0
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 1 0
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 0 0
0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 0 0
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 3 1
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 5 11
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 0 2
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 3 3
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 0 0
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 2 2
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 0 0
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3 0
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 0 0
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 1 1
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3 6 2
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0150 PINE GROVE VOL. FIRE DEPT. #1
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY CENTER
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE
0250 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1
0251 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE 1
0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER
0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
0370 BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2
0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 1
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
0407 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3
0408 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #1 8
OFFICIAL CANVASS PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
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PAGE 0040
PAUL DELEGATES, PLACE 3 WITH 70 OF 70 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
DSG
B B E.O
EE B R
AL 0O D
UL R O
0 A N
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) T H
0409 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #2 8 9
0410 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #3 8 11



0411
0412
0415
0420
0421
0425
0435
0436
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0450
9001
9002

JAMES P. NIX CENTER #4

POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS
BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #1
EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #2
SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT

DAPHNE
DAPHNE
DAPHNE
DAPHNE
DAPHNE
DAPHNE
DAPHNE

HIGH SCHOOL #1

HIGH SCHOOL #2

CIVIC CENTER #1
CIVIC CENTER #2
CIVIC CENTER #3
CIVIC CENTER #4
CIVIC CENTER #5

FOLEY CIVIC EV#1
FOLEY CIVIC EV#2
JAMES P. NIX CENTER #5
ABSENTEE VOTERS
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CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT
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PAUL DELEGATES, PLACE 6
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

0010
0020
0030
0040
0050
0060
0065
0080
0085
0100
0110
0120

FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER
TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT.

VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER
CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL
DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER
BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT
STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

RABUN FIRE HOUSE
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PAGE 0041

PAUL DELEGATES, PLACE 6

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

TAP
H.R
0

M™C

AT

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0130
0140
0141
0142
0150
0160
0170
0180
0195
0200
0205
0210
0220
0221
0230
0240
0250
0251
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330
0340
0360
0361
0370
0380
0381
0382
0390
0391
0392
0400
0405
0406
0407
0408

PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3
PINE GROVE VOL. FIRE DEPT. #1
WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY CENTER
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2

PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3

GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3
JAMES P. NIX CENTER #1
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0409 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #2 10
0410 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #3 10 9
0411 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #4 8 14
0412 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 2 2
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 5 3
0420 EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #1 14 13
0421 EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #2 0 0
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 3 3
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 11 9
OFFICIAL CANVASS PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
FEBRUARY 5, 2008
CANDIDATE 5
RUN DATE:02/13/08 10:39 AM REPORT-EL111
PAGE 0042
PAUL DELEGATES, PLACE 6 WITH 70 OF 70 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
TAP
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1 0
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 1 N
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 4 11
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 1 0
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 8 18
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 5 4
0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 4 2
0445 FOLEY CIVIC EV#1 9 20
0446 FOLEY CIVIC EV#2 4 10
0450 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #5 8 15
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 3 4
9002 PROVISIONAL 1 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 246 309
CANDIDATE PERCENT 44.32 55.67
2OFFICIAL CANVASS PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
FEBRUARY 5, 2008
CANDIDATE 6
RUN DATE:02/13/08 10:39 AM REPORT-EL111
PAGE 0043
ROMNEY DELEGATES, PLACE 3 WITH 70 OF 70 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

MB
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0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 0 0
0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 1 1
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 4 1
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 6 6
0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 1 0
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 20 11
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 87 71
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 11 8
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 25 28
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 3 2
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 15 6
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 3 4
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 11 4
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 0 0
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 31 19
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3 49 49
0150 PINE GROVE VOL. FIRE DEPT. #1 12 8
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 12 7
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY CENTER 23 20
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 8 3
0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 0 0
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 42 29
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER 26 12
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 52 37
0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 71 46
0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0 0
0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER 17 19
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 20 6
0250 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1 57 55
0251 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2 54 46
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE 20 13
0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE 66 46
0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER 38 32
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 37 30
0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER 63 63
0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE 26 14
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1 0 0
0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2 62 58
0370 BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL 23 19
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 48 39
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 43 30
0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 0 0
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 54 58
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 109 87
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2 34 28
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0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
0407 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3
0408 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #1

0409 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #2
OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:02/13/08 10:39 AM
PAGE 0044

ROMNEY DELEGATES, PLACE 3
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0410 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #3
0411 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #4
0412 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
0420 EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #1
0421 EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #2
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4
0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5
0445 FOLEY CIVIC EV#1
0446 FOLEY CIVIC EV#2
0450 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #5
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS
9002 PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

EL111ofFicial.txt

WITH 70 OF 70 PRECINCTS REPORTING

132 110
33 21
0 0
32 31
82 69
PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
FEBRUARY 5, 2008
CANDIDATE 6
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108 92
124 102
39 39
69 51
158 135
0 0
86 60
108 71
0 0
96 116
14 15
119 107
25 26
43 42
105 103
93 84
136 114
14 17
1 2
2901 2422
54.49 45.50
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THOMPSON DELEGATES, PLACE 1
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0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 0 0
0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 0 0
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 1 0
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 0 0
0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 0 0
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 0 0
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 2 0
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 1 0
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 1 0
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 1 0
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 0 0
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 1 0
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 0
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 0 0
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 1 0
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3 1 0
0150 PINE GROVE VOL. FIRE DEPT. #1 1 0
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 1 0
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY CENTER 1 0
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 0 0
0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 0 0
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 0
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER 0 1
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 0 3
0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 0 0
0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0 0
0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER 1 0
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 0 0
0250 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1 0 0
0251 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2 0 2
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE 0 0
0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE 1 1
0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER 1 1
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 0 1
0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER 0 0
0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE 0 0
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1 0 0
0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2 2 0
0370 BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL 0 0
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 0 0
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 0 0
0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 0 0
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 0 0
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 2 0
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0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
0407 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3
0408 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #1
OFFICIAL CANVASS
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THOMPSON DELEGATES, PLACE 1
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0409 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #2
0410 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #3
0411 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #4
0412 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
0420 EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #1
0421 EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #2
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4
0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5
0445 FOLEY CIVIC EV#1
0446 FOLEY CIVIC EV#2
0450 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #5
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS
9002 PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT
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THOMPSON DELEGATES, PLACE 3
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

WITH 70 OF 70 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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0010
0020
0030
0040
0050
0060
0065
0080
0085
0100

FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER
TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT.

VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER
CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL
DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER
BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT
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THOMPSON DELEGATES, PLACE 3

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0110
0120
0130
0140
0141
0142
0150
0160
0170
0180
0195

STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

RABUN FIRE HOUSE

PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3
PINE GROVE VOL. FIRE DEPT. #1
WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY CENTER
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
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0200
0205
0210
0220
0221
0230
0240
0250
0251
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330
0340
0360
0361
0370
0380
0381
0382
0390
0391
0392
0400
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0415
OFF1

RUN
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ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2

PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3

GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3
JAMES P. NIX CENTER #1

JAMES P. NIX CENTER #2

JAMES P. NIX CENTER #3

JAMES P. NIX CENTER #4

POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS
BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
CIAL CANVASS
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HOMPSON DELEGATES, PLACE 3
OTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0420 EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #1
0421 EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #2
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1

0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2

0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1

0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2

0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3

0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4

0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5

0445 FOLEY CIVIC EV#1

0446 FOLEY CIVIC EV#2

0450 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #5

9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS

9002 PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT
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THOMPSON DELEGATES, PLACE 9
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER
0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT.

0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER

0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL

0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL

0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT

0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE

0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
OFFICIAL CANVASS
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0142
0150
0160
0170
0180
0195
0200
0205
0210
0220
0221
0230
0240
0250
0251
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330
0340
0360
0361
0370
0380
0381
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0400
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0412
0415
0420

PAGE 0049
HOMPSON DELEGATES, PLACE 9
OTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

ONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3
PINE GROVE VOL. FIRE DEPT. #1
WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY CENTER
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2

PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3

GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3
JAMES P. NIX CENTER #1

JAMES P. NIX CENTER #2

JAMES P. NIX CENTER #3

JAMES P. NIX CENTER #4

POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS
BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #1

NFPRPRPPWFRPORPNEPNOOOOOOROOORORPRORFRPROOOOONOOOORER,OR

EL111ofFicial.txt

OCO0OO0O0O0O0O0O0OO0OWOORrROOO0OO0OORrROOOONRFRORPROOROORRFPROOOO0ORrO

Page 56

WITH 70 OF 70 PRECINCTS REPORTING



EL111ofFicial.txt
0421 EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #2
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4
0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5
OFFICIAL CANVASS PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
FEBRUARY 5, 2008
CANDIDATE 7
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PAGE 0050
THOMPSON DELEGATES, PLACE 9 WITH 70 OF 70 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) N A

0445 FOLEY CIVIC EV#1 1 2

0446 FOLEY CIVIC EV#2 1 0

0450 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #5 3 0

9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 4 4
0

9002 PROVISIONAL 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 42 25
CANDIDATE PERCENT 62.68 37.31
THOMPSON DELEGATES, PLACE 15 WITH 70 OF 70 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
FD
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1 1S
0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 0 0
0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 0 0



0030
0040
0050
0060
0065
0080
0085
0100
0110
0120
0130
0140
0141
0142
0150
0160
0170
0180
0195
0200
0205
0210
0220
0221

VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER
CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL
DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER
BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT
STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

RABUN FIRE HOUSE

PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3
PINE GROVE VOL. FIRE DEPT. #1
WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY CENTER
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2

OFFICIAL CANVASS
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THOMPSON DELEGATES, PLACE 15
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0230
0240
0250
0251
0290
0300
0310
0320

ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1
LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2
PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER
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0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER

0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
0370 BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3

0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
0407 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3
0408 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #1

0409 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #2

0410 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #3

0411 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #4

0412 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS

0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
0420 EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #1
0421 EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #2
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1

0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2

0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1

0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2

0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3

0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4

0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5

0445 FOLEY CIVIC EV#1

0446 FOLEY CIVIC EV#2

0450 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #5

9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS

9002 PROVISIONAL

OCOWORNOOFROONOONORFPEPNFPOFRPRWRPRNFPOOOOOROOO

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT 74.24
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PAGE 0052

THOMPSON DELEGATES, PLACE 16
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
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0010
0020
0030
0040
0050
0060
0065
0080
0085
0100
0110
0120
0130
0140
0141
0142
0150
0160
0170
0180
0195
0200
0205
0210
0220
0221
0230
0240
0250
0251
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330
0340
0360
0361
0370
0380
0381
0382
0390
0391
0392
0400
0405
0406
0407
0408

FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER
TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT.

VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER
CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL
DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER
BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT
STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

RABUN FIRE HOUSE

PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3
PINE GROVE VOL. FIRE DEPT. #1
WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY CENTER
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2

PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3

GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3
JAMES P. NIX CENTER #1
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0409
0410
0411
0412
0415
0420
0421
0425
0435
0436
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0450
9001
9002

DATE:-02/13/08 10:39 AM
PAGE 0053

HOMPSON DELEGATES, PLACE 16
OTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

ONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

JAMES P. NIX CENTER #2
JAMES P. NIX CENTER #3
JAMES P. NIX CENTER #4
POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS
BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #1
EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #2
SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5
FOLEY CIVIC EV#1
FOLEY CIVIC EV#2
JAMES P. NIX CENTER #5
ABSENTEE VOTERS
PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT
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HUCKABEE DELEGATES, PLACE 2, 1ST CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
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0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 11 3
0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 0 0
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 7 3
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 7 3
0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 4 2
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 10 10
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 79 37
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 14 5
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 52 14
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 3 2
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 22 11
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 21 8
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 22 15
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 0 0
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 43 17
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3 107 47
0150 PINE GROVE VOL. FIRE DEPT. #1 43 22
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 30 13
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY CENTER 31 21
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 8 7
0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 12 6
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 54 29
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER 26 6
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 103 23
0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 132 46
0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0 0
0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER 21 19
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 19 12
0250 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1 32 13
0251 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2 33 18
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE 17 8
0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE 62 20
0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER 70 29
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 61 30
0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER 63 31
0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE 12 6
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1 0 0
0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2 74 32
0370 BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL 42 7
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 75 22
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 41 20
0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 0 0
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 54 25
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 66 46
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2 15 11
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1 64 37
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2 25 22
0407 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3 0 0
0408 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #1 12 17
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RUN DATE:02/13/08 10:39 AM
PAGE 0055

EL111ofFicial.txt

PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELECTION

BALDWIN COUNTY
FEBRUARY 5, 2008
CANDIDATE 3

HUCKABEE DELEGATES, PLACE 2, 1ST CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0409 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #2
0410 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #3
0411 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #4
0412 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
0420 EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #1
0421 EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #2
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4
0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5
0445 FOLEY CIVIC EV#1
0446 FOLEY CIVIC EV#2
0450 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #5
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS
9002 PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT
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54 23
60 31
83 38
19 3
65 22
138 67
0 0
52 19
70 39
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75 28
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78 38
19 13
26 15
66 30
52 35
86 53
20 9
5 1
2674 1246
68.21 31.78
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PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELECTION

BALDWIN COUNTY
FEBRUARY 5, 2008
CANDIDATE 6

ROMNEY DELEGATES, PLACE 2, 1ST CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
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0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 0 0
0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 0 2
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 0 4
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 6 3
0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 0 2
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 9 21
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 47 98
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 6 13
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 29 20
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 1 4
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 8 15
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 3 3
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5 10
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 0] 0
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 14 35
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3 34 58
0150 PINE GROVE VOL. FIRE DEPT. #1 7 11
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 8 10
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY CENTER 10 35
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 3 8
0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 0 2
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 27 42
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER 12 22
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 33 61
0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 37 69
0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0 0
0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER 16 23
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 7 20
0250 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1 35 73
0251 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2 37 61
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE 11 19
0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE 46 63
0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER 32 35
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 23 41
0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER 52 67
0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE 12 27
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1 0 0
0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2 40 69
0370 BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL 15 23
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 19 54
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 29 39
0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 0 0
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 35 65
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 57 128
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2 22 33
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1 78 143
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0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
0407 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3
OFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:02/13/08 10:39 AM
PAGE 0057

ROMNEY DELEGATES, PLACE 2, 1ST CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) ER
0408 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #1 24
0409 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #2 53
0410 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #3 60
0411 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #4 78
0412 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 32
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 43
0420 EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #1 97
0421 EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #2 0
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 50
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 60
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 70
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 10
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 72
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 10
0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 25
0445 FOLEY CIVIC EV#1 75
0446 FOLEY CIVIC EV#2 58
0450 JAMES P. NIX CENTER #5 91
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 13
9002 PROVISIONAL 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1798
CANDIDATE PERCENT 35.50
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THOMPSON DELEGATES, PLACE 1, 1ST CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
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VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1
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0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 0 0
0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 0 0
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 1 0
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 1 0
0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 0 0
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 0 0
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 0 0
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 1 0
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 1 0
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 1 0
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 0 0
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 1 0
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 0
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 0 0
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 1 0
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3 0 0
0150 PINE GROVE VOL. FIRE DEPT. #1 0 0
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 0 1
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY CENTER 0 1
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 0 0
0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 0 0
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 0
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER 0 0
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 3 0
0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 0 0
0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0 0
0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER 1 0
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 0 0
0250 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1 0 0
0251 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2 2 0
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE 0 0
0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE 1 0
0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER 0 1
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 1 0
0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER 0 0
0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE 0 0
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1 0 0
0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2 1 1
0370 BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL 0 0
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 1 0
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 0 0
0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 0 0
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 0 0
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 0 0
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0400
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409

FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3
JAMES P. NIX CENTER #1
JAMES P. NIX CENTER #2
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THOMPSON DELEGATES, PLACE 1, 1ST CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
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VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0410
0411
0412
0415
0420
0421
0425
0435
0436
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0450
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9002

JAMES P. NIX CENTER #3
JAMES P. NIX CENTER #4
POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS
BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #1
EAST POINTE BAPTIST CHURCH #2
SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5
FOLEY CIVIC EV#1
FOLEY CIVIC EV#2
JAMES P. NIX CENTER #5
ABSENTEE VOTERS
PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT
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